



REF. NO.	MODEL NO.	STOCK NO.	DESCRIPTION
			ALM 7 0 0 1 A
001	ALM 7001A	B2313305	CABLE ,EQUALIZATION - 378"
002	ALM 7001A	B93102	HYDRAULIC CYLINDER
003	ALM 7001A	AC93114	CHAIN PULLEY BRACKET
004	ALM 7001A	B93207	CHAIN PULLEY
005	ALM 7001A	I93206	CHAIN PULLEY BEARING
006	ALM 7001A	A93204	SPACER
007	ALM 7001A	A93205	AXLE, CHAIN PULLEY
008	ALM 7001A	I00034	SNAP RING
009	ALM 7001A	C70001	CONTROL COLUMN
010	ALM 7001A	C93108	POWER UNIT (MOTOR, PUMP & RES.)
011	ALM 7001A	A93104	HYDRAULIC TUBE (90 DEGREE FROM MOTOR)
012	ALM 7001A	A9310502	HYDRAULIC TUBE, LOWER COLUMN CON. SIDE
013	ALM 7001A	A9310504	HYDRAULIC TUBE, UPPER COLUMN CON. SIDE
014	ALM 7001A	A73106	HYDRAULIC TUBE, VERTICAL PROFILE
015	ALM 7001A	A73107	HYDRAULIC TUBE, HORIZONTAL PROFILE
016	ALM 7001A	A9310505	HYDRAULIC TUBE, COLUMN OPP. CON. SIDE
017	ALM 7001A	A9310801	MALE ELBOW (MOTOR)
018	ALM 7001A	A9310802	MALE TEE UNION
019	ALM 7001A	A9310805	FEMALE ELBOW (CYLINDER)
	ALM 7001A	A9310902	NIPPLE
021	ALM 7001A	A9310803	UNION
022	ALM 7001A	I93111	CYLINDER SHIM
023	ALM 7001A	C93110	ORFICE
024	ALM 7001A	A9310508	FERRULE
025	ALM 7001A	C90002	TOP PLATE (OF CONTROL COLUMN)
026	ALM 7001A	C70002	OPP. CONTROL COLUMN
027	ALM 7001A	C90204	TOP PLATE (OF OPPOSITE THE CONTROL COLUMN)
028	ALM 7001A	C70004	TIGHTENING FILLET
029	ALM 7001A	B70104	COLUMN COVER
030	ALM 7001A	X90109	RIVETS
031	ALM 7001A	A0000204	LOCKWASHER 1/4" FOR KEEPER PLATE
032	ALM 7001A	A0000610	BOLT 3/8"-16" X 1 1/4" GRD 5
033	ALM 7001A	A0000306	WASHER 3/8"
034	ALM 7001A	A90124	PULLEY (COLUMN)
035	ALM 7001A	B90122	TIGHTENING BRACKET
036	ALM 7001A	A90118	RETAINING PLATE FOR AXLE
037	ALM 7001A	A90130	AXLE
038	ALM 7001A	A00005028	SHOULDER BOLT 7/16" X 3" (D/END CARRIAGE)
039	ALM 7001A	AC93115	CHAIN ROLLER COMPLETE
040	ALM 7001A	I0001114	SCREW 1/4"
041	ALM 7001A	A0000304	FLAT WASHER 1/4"
042	ALM 7001A	C91004-D	CORNER ASSM, VERT. PRO CONTROL
043	ALM 7001A	C91004-I	CORNER ASSM, VERT. PRO OPP. CONTROL
044	ALM 7001A	C71004	VERTICAL PROFILE
5	ALM 7001A	A0000608	BOLT 3/8" X 1"
45	ALM 7001A	A0000106	NUT 3/8"
047	ALM 7001A	A0000206	LOCKWASHER 3/8"

Part NO.	MODEL NO.	STOCK NO.	DESCRIPTION
048	ALM 7001A	A0000612	BOLT 3/8" X 1 1/2"
049	ALM 7001A	D720041AS7	CARRIAGE
050	ALM 7001A	B92130	PLUNGER, ARMLOCK
051	ALM 7001A	B92129	HOUSING, ARMLOCK
052	ALM 7001A	A92131	END CAP, ARMLOCK
053	ALM 7001A	A92132	SPRING, ARMLOCK
054	ALM 7001A	A00002328	ROLL PIN 1/4" X 1 3/4"
055	ALM 7001A	A92115	NYLON BEARING FOR CARRIAGE
056	ALM 7001A	B92301	SAFETY DOG
057	ALM 7001A	A92303	SPACER
058	ALM 7001A	A0000312	FLAT WASHER 3/4"
059	ALM 7001A	A0001324	BOLT 3/4"
060	ALM 7001A	A92111	CHAIN DEAD END
061	ALM 7001A	A92123	CHAIN
062	ALM 7001A	A00027	SHOULDER BOLT 5/16"
063	ALM 7001A	A0000704	NYLOCK NUT 1/4"
064	ALM 7001A	A0005024	SHOULDER BOLT 7/16" X 3 1/2" (D/END COLUMN)
065	ALM 7001A	A0000707	NYLOCK NUT 7/16"
066	ALM 7001A	A0008407	HOSE 5/32" OD X 40"
067	ALM 7001A	D74003	ARM, LONG
068	ALM 7001A	D74002	ARM, SHORT
069	ALM 7001A	A94208	LIFTSHOE
070	ALM 7001A	A74129	SPINDLE PAD
071	ALM 7001A	A72110	ARM AXLE
072	ALM 7001A	A00032	SNAP RING 1 1/2"
073	ALM 7001A	A95107	THREADED ARMLOCK ROD
074	ALM 7001A	B71101	HORIZONTAL PROFILE 97"
075	ALM 7001A	C91203	PULLY, CORNER ASSK. (VERT.PROFILE)
076	ALM 7001A	A91119	SPACER, CORNER ASSK. (VERT.PROFILE)
077	ALM 7001A	I0003014	COTTER KEY
078	ALM 7001A	B91117	AXLE, PULLY (VERT.PROFILE)
079	ALM 7001A	A0001224	BOLT 3/4"
080	ALM 7001A	A0000712	NYLOCK NUT 3/4"
081	ALM 7001A	I00015	CONCRETE ANCHOR 3/4" X 5 1/2"
082	ALM 7001A	A00017197	CABLE, SAFETY LIMIT 197"
083	ALM 7001A	A0002104	CABLE PASTER 1/16"
084	ALM 7001A	A0000406	BOLT 1/4" (RETAINING PLATE)
085	ALM 7001A	A0008209	MALX ELBOW 5/32 ROSE TO 1/8 NPT
086	ALM 7001A	A0008108	PIPE SWIVEL 1/8
087	ALM 7001A	AA93120A	AIR ROSE 3/16 X 95 11/16 W/PITTINGS
088	ALM 7001A	A0000105	NUT 5/16" (MOTOR BRACKET)
089	ALM 7001A	A0000205	LOCKWASHER 5/16"
090	ALM 7001A	A0000305	FLATWASHER 5/16"
091	ALM 7001A	X00025	NYLON TIE STRAP
092	ALM 7001A	D9420001	6" EXTENSION PADS
093	ALM 7001A	D9420002	9" EXTENSION PADS
094	ALM 7001A	BE2RQ1A4	MICRO SWITCH
095	ALM 7001A	85001569	SAFETY SWITCH ACTIVATOR
096	ALM 7001A	BE2RA4	SAFETY LIMIT SWITCH
097	ALM 7001A	DECAL	ALM 7001A DECAL
098	ALM 7001A	A0008216	ROSE TO ROSE COUPLING 5/32

REF NO.	MODEL NO.	STOCK NO.	DESCRIPTION
999	ALM 7001A	A0008409	HOSE 5/32" OD X 101"
100	ALM 7001A	A0008413	HOSE 5/32 OD X 244 3/4"
101	ALM 7001A	A0005508	COYTER PIN 3/32" X 1"
102	ALM 7001A	AA93117	PULLKY FOR AIR HOSE
103	ALM 7001A	A0000306	PLAIN WASHER 3/8
104	ALM 7001A	A0008213	MALE CONN 1/4"
105	ALM 7001A	A0009402	HOSE 1/4" X 48"
106	ALM 7001A	A0008210	MALE CONN 1/4" TO 1/8" NPT
107	ALM 7001A	X00113	AIR VALVE
108	ALM 7001A	A0008215	MALE RUN'G TEE 5/32-5/32-1/8
109	ALM 7001A	A00095	AIR CYLINDER W/RUT
110	ALM 7001A	X0009710	TOOTHED LOCK WASHER
111	ALM 7001A	A0009804	JAM NUT 1/4"
112	ALM 7001A	AB92137	BRKT
113	ALM 7001A	A0005508	COYTER PIN
114	ALM 7001A	A0012518	TENDER WASHER
115	ALM 7001A	AB92136	SAFETY DOG 92-136A
116	ALM 7001A	A0000408	HEI BOLT 1/4" X 1"
117	ALM 7001A	A0000304	PLAIN WASHER 1/4"
118	ALM 7001A	A00100	BRACKET FOR AIR CYLINDER
119	ALM 7001A	A0008209	MALE ELBOW 5/32 HOSE TO 1/8 NPT
120	ALM 7001A	A0008214	PLUG IN ELBOW 5/32
121	ALM 7001A	A0008414	HOSE 5/32" OD ISS 1/4"
-122	ALM 7001A	A0008203	MALE CONN 5/32 X 1/8"
	ALM 7001A	A0008108	PIPE SWIVEL 1/8"
	ALM 7001A	D74003	ARM, LONG
125	ALM 7001A	D74002	ARM, SHORT